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 Vándorkupa 2015. Csapatverseny 

végeredménye 

 Csapatnév         Tagok neve Össz. 

Vezér 

Össz. 

Segéd 

 

1. Fiatalok 
Csapó András 

34 237 Temesvári József 

Tóth József 

2. Kupaőrzők 
Bánvölgyi István 

31 -13 Zsámbokréty Dénes 

Tánczos Tibor 

3. Lányok és egy fiú 
Ujváryné Marika 

31 -13 Müllerné Ica 

Vitéz Gábor 

4. Dudásék 
Dudás László 

29 -200 Berkes István 

Koller Vilmos 

5. Rutinosak 
Jankovics Attila 

25 -114 Janikó Gyula 

Arnold Károly 

6. Kártyások 
Honti Péter 

25 -128 Zachár István 

Sulyok András 

7. Csapat nélküliek 
Szabó László 

21 231 Borbély Imre 

 

      
 
 

2015. Csapattagok egyéni eredményei 

 
Versenyzők Össz. 

Vezér 

Össz. 

Segéd 

1. 
ford. 
pont 

1. 
segéd 
pont 

2. 
ford. 
pont 

2. 
segéd 
pont 

3. 
ford. 
pont 

3. 
segéd 
pont 

4. 
ford. 
pont 

4. 
segéd 
pont 

5. 
ford. 
pont 

5. 
segéd 
pont 

              1. Ujváryné Marika 13 44 2 -7 3 63 3 18 2 -50 3 20 

2. Bánvölgyi István 13 28 3 42 1 85 3 22 3 32 3 17 

3. Temesvári József 12 54 3 35 3 8 2 4 3 36 1 -29 

4. Szabó László 11 154 2 25 2 20 1 -30 3 124 3 15 

5. Csapó András 11 146 1 -30 2 52 2 -18 3 40 3 102 

6. Jankovics Attila 11 71 3 36 2 -5 3 43 2 16 1 -19 

7. Tóth József 11 37 2 0 3 43 1 -33 2 -6 3 33 

8. Dudás László 11 -29 3 29 3 40 1 -95 2 -15 2 12 

9. Zsámbokréty Dénes 10 101 3 160 2 -3 2 23 1 -52 2 -27 

10. Borbély Imre 10 77 2 19 1 -35 3 77 1 -10 3 26 

11. Berkes István 10 -37 1 -52 3 41 3 39 1 -74 2 9 

12. Müllerné Ica 9 42 2 15 2 23 3 75 1 -55 1 -16 

13. Arnold Károly 9 -26 2 10 1 -60 2 16 2 3 2 5 

14. Sulyok András 9 -66 3 35 1 -69 2 8 1 -42 2 2 

15. Zachár István 9 -76 1 -22 3 62 1 -62 3 21 1 -75 

16. Vitéz Gábor 9 -99 1 -112 2 34 2 -17 2 -5 2 1 

17. Koller Vilmos 8 -134 2 -48 2 2 1 -45 2 -12 1 -31 

18. Tánczos Tibor 8 -142 1 -79 2 -46 1 -26 3 54 1 -45 

19. Honti Péter 7 14 2 -6 1 -10 2 15 2 15 --- ------- 

20. Janikó Gyula 5 -159 1 -50 1 -75 2 -14 1 -20 --- ------- 

21. 
        

    
 

               


